
Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

CHIEF EXECUTIVE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/01/2016 75.60£                    

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/01/2016 75.25£                    

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/01/2016 7.72£                      

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/01/2016 76.78£                    

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/01/2016 72.53£                    

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/01/2016 58.06£                    

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/01/2016 115.42£                  

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/01/2016 20.85£                    

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/01/2016 51.75£                    

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/01/2016 6.75£                      

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/01/2016 97.88£                    

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/01/2016 6.00£                      

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/01/2016 5.30£                      

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/01/2016 10.00£                    

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/01/2016 112.97£                  

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/01/2016 121.64£                  

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/01/2016 16.22£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/01/2016 64.88£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/01/2016 32.88£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/01/2016 31.45£                    

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/01/2016 10.00£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/01/2016 36.00£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/01/2016 35.95£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/01/2016 17.98£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/01/2016 4.80£                      

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/01/2016 34.52£                    

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/01/2016 16.08£                    

PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 03/01/2016 1.99£                      

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/01/2016 82.82£                    

PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 05/01/2016 5.97£                      

PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 05/01/2016 7.96£                      

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/01/2016 92.10£                    

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/01/2016 68.08£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/01/2016 24.00£                    

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/01/2016 76.63£                    

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/01/2016 66.73£                    

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 19/01/2016 42.84£                    

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/01/2016 10.39£                    

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/01/2016 114.58£                  

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/01/2016 72.23£                    

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/01/2016 20.00£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/01/2016 2.98£                      

PEOPLE STAPLES UK STOCKTON ON T,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 28/01/2016 47.32£                    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/01/2016 110.59£                  

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/01/2016 70.46£                    



PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/01/2016 5.00-£                      

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/01/2016 77.59£                    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/01/2016 59.37£                    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/01/2016 61.16£                    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/01/2016 57.62£                    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/01/2016 65.26£                    

PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 30/12/2015 145.50£                  

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 12/01/2016 20.00£                    

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/01/2016 451.82£                  

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/01/2016 9.84£                      

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2016 21.19£                    

PEOPLE VIRGINTRAINS.CO.UK 03445 561 396,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/01/2016 24.30£                    

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/01/2016 271.73£                  

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/01/2016 9.98£                      

PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/01/2016 2.37£                      

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/01/2016 275.20£                  

PEOPLE WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 18/01/2016 437.00£                  

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/01/2016 17.99£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/01/2016 28.09£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/01/2016 18.39£                    

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/01/2016 290.92£                  

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/01/2016 10.29£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/01/2016 23.60£                    

PEOPLE JUSTGIVING.COM ONLINE DONATI,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 22/01/2016 20.00£                    

PEOPLE WATERSTONES.COM SOLIHULL,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/01/2016 20.69£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/01/2016 2.55£                      

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/01/2016 16.48£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/01/2016 44.62£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/01/2016 124.00£                  

PEOPLE PIZZA HOT DELIVERY DARLINGTON,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 27/01/2016 173.02£                  

PEOPLE SAFETYLABEL 44170664602,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 12/01/2016 20.16£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2016 25.98£                    

PEOPLE HTTP://SHOP.ICAN.ORG.U 02078432552,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 21/01/2016 70.00£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/01/2016 10.98£                    

PEOPLE DARLINGTON CIVIC THTRE DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/01/2016 88.00£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/01/2016 1.50£                      

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/01/2016 3.88£                      

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/01/2016 20.26£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/01/2016 5.48£                      

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/01/2016 44.98£                    

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/01/2016 23.53£                    

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/01/2016 10.70£                    

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/01/2016 11.91£                    

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/01/2016 27.51£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/01/2016 9.99£                      

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/01/2016 128.94£                  



PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/01/2016 42.98£                    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/01/2016 3.00£                      

PEOPLE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 08/01/2016 41.93£                    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/01/2016 6.89£                      

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/01/2016 6.00£                      

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 04/01/2016 40.25£                    

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 04/01/2016 8.25£                      

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/01/2016 160.00£                  

PLACE D & S NEWS 14701 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/01/2016 28.25£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/01/2016 7.10£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2016 0.64£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/01/2016 7.89£                      

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 14/01/2016 111.59£                  

PLACE FACEBOOK 5PDMA8EN22 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/12/2015 18.17£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/01/2016 2.50£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2016 97.25£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/01/2016 42.56£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2016 2.99£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2016 58.50£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/01/2016 19.23£                    

PLACE VISTAPR VISTAPRINT.UK 080-00288251,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 14/01/2016 27.58£                    

PLACE VISTAPR VISTAPRINT.UK 080-00288251,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 15/01/2016 15.58£                    

PLACE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 04/01/2016 9.99£                      

PLACE TYNE AND WEAR SPORT WASHINGTON,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 05/01/2016 35.00-£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/01/2016 95.00£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/01/2016 67.99£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/01/2016 25.94£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/01/2016 25.62£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/01/2016 12.78£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/01/2016 53.60£                    

PLACE COTECH T/A THE FA - PARTI CUTLERS GARDE,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 28/01/2016 25.00£                    

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7083,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/01/2016 37.80£                    

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7083,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/01/2016 5.30£                      

PLACE THE RAILWAY MUSEUM DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/01/2016 11.00£                    

PLACE THE RAILWAY MUSEUM DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/01/2016 27.50£                    

PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 30/12/2015 253.46£                  

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/01/2016 68.95£                    

PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 04/01/2016 265.00£                  

PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 05/01/2016 35.96£                    

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/01/2016 75.96£                    

PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 08/01/2016 288.46£                  

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/01/2016 37.98-£                    

PLACE THE INTERNET GARDENER INTERNET,  5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 06/01/2016 64.99£                    

PLACE TRAINLINE 03332 022 222,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/01/2016 45.80£                    

PLACE EASI GEARS LTD STOCKTON ON T,  5599 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Misc. automotive, aircraft & farm equipment 05/01/2016 420.00£                  

PLACE WWW.FTA.CO.UK TUNBRIDGE WEL,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 05/01/2016 285.50£                  



PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/01/2016 1.20£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/01/2016 4.09£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2016 3.04£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2016 98.00£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/01/2016 2.34£                      

PLACE NATURESCAPE LTD LANGAR,  5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 14/01/2016 4,039.48£               

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/01/2016 150.48£                  

PLACE WWW.SPORTSBIKESHOP.CO. INTERNET,  5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 15/01/2016 149.98£                  

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/01/2016 1.98£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/01/2016 5.98£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/01/2016 30.53£                    

PLACE COPSHOP UK LTD RAMSGATE,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 21/01/2016 46.48£                    

PLACE DSA THEORY TEST AGENCY,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/01/2016 23.00£                    

PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/01/2016 227.50£                  

PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/01/2016 212.50£                  

PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/01/2016 227.50£                  

PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/01/2016 227.50£                  

PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/01/2016 227.50£                  

PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/01/2016 167.50£                  

PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 21/01/2016 145.50£                  

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/01/2016 103.08£                  

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/01/2016 2,154.00£               

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/01/2016 23.40£                    

PLACE WWW.CEX.CO.UK WATFORD,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 04/01/2016 87.50£                    

PLACE WWW.TETRASOC.COM INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 07/01/2016 272.40£                  

PLACE MARTIN MCCOLL'S DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 08/01/2016 49.00£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/01/2016 109.98£                  

PLACE WWW.SARABEC.CO.UK INTERNET,  5965 General Retail and Wholesale Catalogue & retail shops 11/01/2016 43.93£                    

PLACE MARTIN MCCOLL'S DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 12/01/2016 49.00£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/01/2016 22.30£                    

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 13/01/2016 25.36£                    

PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 13/01/2016 86.24£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2016 9.74£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/01/2016 235.94£                  

PLACE EBUYER (UK) LTD SHEFFIELD,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 30/12/2015 158.99£                  

PLACE FACEBOOK 8HR379WGG2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/12/2015 43.29£                    

PLACE LOVE2SHOP.CO.UK 0345 717 1111,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 04/01/2016 60.00£                    

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/01/2016 26.00£                    

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/01/2016 26.00£                    

PLACE DROPBOX QYCWT57FZRV9 415-986-7057,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 24/01/2016 7.99£                      

PLACE SURVEYMONKEY.COM LUXEMBOURG,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 25/01/2016 300.00£                  

PLACE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/01/2016 25.00£                    

PLACE CIEH LIMITED LONDON,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 04/01/2016 95.00£                    

PLACE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/01/2016 36.00£                    

PLACE CIEH LNDON SE1 001,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 15/01/2016 179.00£                  

PLACE CIEH LNDON SE1 001,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 15/01/2016 179.00-£                  



RESOURCES 1&1 INTERNET LIMITED GLOUCESTER,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 11/01/2016 25.18£                    

RESOURCES 1&1 INTERNET LIMITED GLOUCESTER,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 13/01/2016 25.18-£                    

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 14/01/2016 4.99£                      

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 19/01/2016 4.99£                      

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 20/01/2016 45.05£                    

RESOURCES SALLY SALON SERVIC DARLINGTON,  7230 General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 08/01/2016 14.40£                    

RESOURCES B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2016 5.89£                      

RESOURCES B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2016 5.89£                      

RESOURCES B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2016 5.89£                      

RESOURCES B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2016 5.89£                      

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/01/2016 18.00£                    

RESOURCES MILLETS DARLINGTON,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 15/01/2016 4.00£                      

RESOURCES W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/01/2016 10.00£                    

RESOURCES ADVANCED WATER EVESHAM,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/12/2015 46.20£                    

RESOURCES RS COMPONENTS 08457 201201,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 05/01/2016 242.64£                  

RESOURCES RS COMPONENTS 08457 201201,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 05/01/2016 242.64£                  

RESOURCES RS COMPONENTS 08457 201201,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 05/01/2016 242.64£                  

RESOURCES RS COMPONENTS 08457 201201,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 05/01/2016 242.64£                  

RESOURCES RS COMPONENTS 08457 201201,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 05/01/2016 242.64£                  

RESOURCES RS COMPONENTS 08457 201201,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 05/01/2016 242.64£                  

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/01/2016 16.10£                    

RESOURCES ARCO LTD HULL,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 20/01/2016 71.95£                    

RESOURCES FACEBOOK FZVHT8JQB2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/12/2015 23.55£                    

RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/01/2016 7.19£                      

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/01/2016 6,165.00£               

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/01/2016 170.00£                  

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/01/2016 455.00£                  

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/01/2016 455.00£                  

RESOURCES EASYJET     000EQ295Q9 LUTON, BEDS,  3245 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Easyjet 04/01/2016 94.36£                    

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/01/2016 53.90£                    

RESOURCES EASYJET     000EQ295Q9 LUTON, BEDS,  3245 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Easyjet 05/01/2016 45.90£                    

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/01/2016 261.60£                  

RESOURCES WWW MOTEL ONE COM HHAIR HAMBURG,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/01/2016 157.00£                  

RESOURCES LOVE2SHOP.CO.UK 0345 717 1111,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 06/01/2016 166.50£                  

RESOURCES MARKS & SPENCER DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/01/2016 338.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/01/2016 1.00£                      

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/01/2016 227.10£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/01/2016 143.00£                  

RESOURCES OYSTER AUTOTOPUP 0343 2221234,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/01/2016 20.00£                    

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/01/2016 164.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/01/2016 271.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/01/2016 37.65-£                    

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/01/2016 123.30£                  

RESOURCES VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 12/01/2016 19.50£                    

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/01/2016 137.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/01/2016 171.80£                  



RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/01/2016 38.90-£                    

RESOURCES UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK COVENTRY,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/01/2016 109.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/01/2016 454.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/01/2016 23.00£                    

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/01/2016 50.40£                    

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/01/2016 73.90£                    

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/01/2016 73.90£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/01/2016 11.97£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/01/2016 11.97£                    

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/01/2016 96.40£                    

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/01/2016 53.00£                    

RESOURCES PAYPAL  NORTHERNSAF 35314369001,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 26/01/2016 336.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/01/2016 73.90£                    

RESOURCES WWW.APS.ORG.UK INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 26/01/2016 53.20£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/01/2016 20.00£                    

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/01/2016 99.80£                    

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/01/2016 50.40£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2016 14.80£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2016 13.79£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2016 10.30£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/01/2016 14.66£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/01/2016 7.99£                      

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/01/2016 12.99£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/01/2016 6.29£                      

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2016 27.99£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/01/2016 19.98£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/01/2016 9.99£                      

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/01/2016 8.99£                      

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/01/2016 31.96£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/01/2016 9.72£                      

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/01/2016 22.89£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/01/2016 25.12£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/01/2016 22.89£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/01/2016 35.50£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/01/2016 22.50£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/01/2016 12.99£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/01/2016 36.96£                    

RESOURCES TES GLOBAL LTD +442031943000,  5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 24/01/2016 120.00£                  

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/01/2016 50.97£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/01/2016 11.98£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/01/2016 7.79£                      

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/01/2016 2.80£                      

RESOURCES DWN LIMITED INTERNET,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/01/2016 917.90£                  

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/01/2016 100.00£                  

RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 01604 795554,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/01/2016 105.00£                  

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/01/2016 100.00£                  



RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 01604 795554,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/01/2016 105.00£                  

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/01/2016 200.00£                  


